
WEBINAR

https://www.homenetinternational.org/activities/

Zoom link: https://bit.ly/3c47XmZ
Meeting ID: 833 0207 9627
Passcode: 239046

Home-Based Workers’ Successful Strategies 
and Challenges to access Markets - Latin America

COTRADO ALAC will be hosting a 
session on access to markets, as part of 
the webinar series developed by 
HomeNet International.
Examples of different models of 
organising and the successful strategies 
used by home-based workers’ 
organisations will be shared. 
Join us and be a part of the discussion 
on how we can all work together to 
ensure that home-based workers have 
access to markets.

SEPTEMBER 8,
2022

LANGUAGES: SPANISH, PORTUGUESE AND ENGLISH

Time:

Nicaragua, El Salvador

Peru

Chile
Argentina, Brazil, 

Uruguay
Ethiopia, Kenya, 

Tanzania, Uganda

Nepal

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:45PM


