WEBINAR

HomeNet



Home-Based Workers' Successful Strategies and Challenges to access Markets - Latin America

COTRADO ALAC will be hosting a session on access to markets, as part of the webinar series developed by HomeNet International. Examples of different models of organising and the successful strategies used by home-based workers' organisations will be shared. Join us and be a part of the discussion on how we can all work together to ensure that home-based workers have access to markets.





LANGUAGES: SPANISH, PORTUGUESE AND ENGLISH

Time:

8:00 AM	– Nicaragua, El Salvador
9:00 AM	Peru
10:00 AM	Chile
11:00 AM	Argentina, Brazil, Uruguay
5:00 PM	Ethiopia, Kenya, Tanzania, Uganda
7:45PM	Nepal

Zoom link: https://bit.ly/3c47XmZ Meeting ID: 833 0207 9627 Passcode: 239046

https://www.homenetinternational.org/activities/